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2019-20 ASHISH GUPTA AGYPG4066E ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2008 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 12years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 DEEPA SINGH BMWPS0241L ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2006 FT First Year/Other 14years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 GAGAN ARORA AFXPA6264L ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2007 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 13years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 GAURI KATIYAR ANOPK9892K ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 8years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PRAVEEN JHA ADJPJ6108L ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2015 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 SUNITA SHUKLA AWUPS2349N ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2018 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 2years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 ABHISHEK RAI AHJPR0153M ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 ABHISHEK SHIVHARE AQPHS0889C ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 9years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 ABHISHEK VERMA AFTPV0059A ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,11months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 ADITYA TYAGI AELPT5336F ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 10years,7months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 AGHA HUSAIN ABQPH6876G ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 11years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 AKANT SINGH CGCPS9453F ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1years,11months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 AMARPAL BECPP2500K ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 AMIT GUPTA AOVPG4008F ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 ANISHY ADAV AEJPY2708Q ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 ARTI DUA ALVPD6231A ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 8years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 ARUNESH YADAV ASQPK6929E ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 8years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 ARUN RAI AJZPR6281N ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 7years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 ASHISH GUPTA AKAPG4868J ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 5years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 AUNGKAR BHAGAT BMUPB8376B ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 BHANUMATI PANDA AMLPP0503C ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT First Year/Other 13years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 BHAWNA GUPTA BTZPB1173N ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 BHUPESH OJHA AAIPO7513N ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 BRIJESH KUMAR BOTPK1727C ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 11years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 CHETAN DIXIT BTYPD5646R ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 DEVESH GARG AGOPG1096L ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 7years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 DHARMENDRA AGRAWAL AFMPA4298P ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,5months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 GARIMA CHANDEL AIBPC7545F ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 9years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 GUNJAN KUMAR AZUPB2210Q ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 GYANENDRA SAHU FGIPS6013J ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 HARSH GUPTA AHWPG3285E ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 8years,11months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 HRADESH PACHAURI BAEPP2707E ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 3years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 JITENDRA SINGH CQXPS2009A ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 KALPANA HAZARIKA ABKPH4624A ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 11years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 KONSAM GANGA RANI BQQPK6335K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 KSHATRA PAL SINGH BDOPS4898E ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 9years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 KULDEEP MALIK AKRPM6008M ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 11years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 KUNAL SINGH COIPS6930M ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 KUSHAL SINGH FJMPS0271K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2years,11months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 LALAN VERMA AAGPV7043N ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 7years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 LALITA CHAUDHARY AVSPC1332Q ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 2years,5months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MADAN PURAM AWHPP4579Q ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5years,4months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 MAHIP SINGH CNMPS2725P ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MANEESH SHIVHARE BMKPS2340L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,4months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MANISH RAI BAEPR5626Q ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 5years,5months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MANJU SINGH BOEPS8551R ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 8years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MANVEEN CHADHA AKJPC1779P ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 6years,4months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MANVENDRA YADAV ACIPY2682G ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 9years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MINTU SINGH EQXPS0503R ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,11months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MOHD TAUHEED AIRPT3349J ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MOHIT SAXENA AVLPS0364H ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 12years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MONIKA BHATNAGAR AIWPB8427G ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 9years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 MUKESH JHA APFPJ6794H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 3years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MUKESH KUMAR AUFPK9543F ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 9years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MUKESH MUKUL AXTPM0196P ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NAMAN AGARWAL BIOPA8387B ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NAVEEN KUMAR CCBPK6843G ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NAVNEET KUMAR APOPK2176G ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 7years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NEELAM SRIVASTAVA BFHPS2688B ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 5years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 NEETU SHARMA ALKPA3631L ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NEHA GUPTA BQSPG1638M ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1years,4months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NIDHI PURI BFNPP7050Q ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 5years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 NIHARIK ASHUKLA HGTPS8596B ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NIHARIKA SINGH CXOPS0266D ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 2years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NILAKSHI GOEL BAJPG1616G ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 5years,7months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NITIN KATHURIA BOHPK8449H ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 3years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 NOORUL ISLAM AAUPI0960M ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 6years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PALLAVI K ASMPP9901B ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 3years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PANKAJ KUMAR AYHPK2565K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 3years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PARUL AGGARWAL ALJPJ7811J ASST PROFESSOR 2019 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1years,5months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PRABHAKAR SHARMA BDPPS4725R ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 8years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PRAKASH SAHU FNEPS8550M ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 7years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PRAVEEN YADAV AKXPY3807G ASST PROFESSOR 2019 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PRAVEER SAXENA BJJPS8312N ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 6years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PREETI SINGH DQQPS5527B ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,11months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PREETI TEWARI ADYPT6587G ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 PRIYANKA GARG BRYPR5991K ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 PUNEET SAINI DCNPS9273K ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 RAJIV RANJAN AIQPR8011C ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 5years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 RAKESH GARG AJUPG9491L ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT First Year/Other 12years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 RATHIN DUTTA AWCPD9585H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,5months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 RENU CHAUDHARY ALEPC1093Q ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 9years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 ROHAN SRIVASTAVA DFMPS7718B ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6years,6months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 ROSHAN KAIWART CMNTK8849J ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 RUBINA ZUBERI AALPZ5471B ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 3years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 RUCHI SRIVASTAVA BUYPS5468M ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT First Year/Other 13years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 SACHIN GOEL ANPPG3215M ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 4years,11months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SACHIN KUMAR ATZPK2712K ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 years,7 months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SACHIN SINHA BLSPS2279B ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 5years,7months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SAMEER SINGH BRFPK0561B ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SANDEEP KUMAR ARQPK8780N ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 12years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SANTOSH RAY AOJPR9702H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 4years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SATYENDRA SINGH DAJPS8575Q ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SAURAV KUMAR CYOPK6177Q ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 4years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SHWETA RATHOUR AXKPR5186K ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SUDHA SINGH AUNPS1658R ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 6years,7months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 SUMAN KUMAR CYDPK0953R ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 5years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 SURENDER SINGH BVUPS2722R ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT First Year/Other 12years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 TARUN CHUGH ADHPC0184F ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 9years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 TORAN KAPOOR ALAPT5745L ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 UPENDRA AGARWAL AHLPA2733J ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 4years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 VANITA GARG BGWPG0763P ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 VIJAYS HUKLA BAXPS9058L ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 11years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 VIKAS SARIN ATVPS5538F ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 VIVEK KUMAR CAFPK2893E ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 VIVEK TOMAR AIRPT2233K ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 11years,10months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 YOGESH SHARMA CKDPS9003A ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 11years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 DINESH CHANDRA AAAPC0525A HEAD OF DEPT 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 3years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 N

2019-20 MONIKA JAIN AEVPJ5938F HEAD OF DEPT 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 4years,0months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 SANJAY YADAV AAUPY4687P HEAD OF DEPT 2006 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 14years,1months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 ASHISH KUMAR AGVPG3641A PROFESSOR 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 7years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 LEENA ARYA AGSPA0839M PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 7years,2months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 OM CHAUDHARY AEOPC4512R PROFESSOR 2013 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 6years,9months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 PUSPENDRA SHUKLA AZHPS1344M PROFESSOR 2010 FT First Year/Other 9years,3months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 SANJAY MISHRA ALMPM6416B PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 6years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 VIKAS SINGH AIDPS6724J PROFESSOR 2018 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2years,4months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

2019-20 VINAY KAKKAR ANNPK4394D PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 3years,8months Yes Existed in 2019-20 Y

Total Years 708

No. of Faculty 117

Average 6.05

2.4.3 Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution (Data for the latest completed academic year in number of years) (15)
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2015-16 AKANKSHA JAISWAL AREPJ0955E ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4years,2months 2015 Left No

2015-16 AMIT SAXENA BWNPS3853D ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 5years,10months 2015 Left No

2015-16 ANEMONE CHAKU AIMPC47937 ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT First Year/Other 5years,10months 2015 Left No

2015-16 ANJALI GUPTA AWOPG3175G ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,9months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 ANOOP SINGH BAPPS2667R HEAD OF DEPT 2014 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,1months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 ANUBHAV TIWARI UBHOU8916A ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,4months 2015 Left No

2015-16 ANUJA SHUKLA DMSPS1199R ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 4years,5months 2015 Left No

2015-16 ANURADHA CHAUHAN AADHB5848Q ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 5years,3months 2015 Left No

2015-16 ARVIND TIWARI AFTPT5690M ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,0months 2015 Left No

2015-16 AWANTIKA SHARMA AWNKI5623K ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,6months 2015 Left No

2015-16 DIVYA TRIPATHY ANLPT2770Q ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,3months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 DUSHYANT SINGH CMAPS8695F ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1years,6months 2014 Left No

2015-16 KIRAN PANWAR BMZPK5099M ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,2months 2015 Left No

2015-16 LOKESH BANSAL AFWPB9091B HEAD OF DEPT 2013 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 3years,0months 2016 Left Yes

2015-16 MEENAKSHI SRIVASTAV BBNPS7519D ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 4years,5months 2015 Left No

2015-16 MOHAMMAD KHAN BBIPK8576R ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5years,0months 2016 Left No

2015-16 NEHA SHARMA LNEKD1286A ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,8months 2015 Left No

2015-16 NIHARIKA SINGH HGTPS8596B ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 2years,3months 2015 Left N

2015-16 NISHCHAYA KADIYAN ABVPB7840C ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2015 Left No

2015-16 PIYUSH CHAUBEY ARJPC4353N ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 2years,4months 2015 Left No

2015-16 RAJESH BHAVANASI QWETI1234E ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,3months 2015 Left No

2015-16 RAKESH RAI ASUPR4988G ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 2years,4months 2015 Left No

2015-16 RAM KUMAR BHTPK3694M ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,5months 2015 Left No

2015-16 RAMA ATHUKURI KRISH5824N ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 2years,10months 2015 Left No

2015-16 RUBY GARG AIDMK1234A ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,2months 2015 Left No

2015-16 SAROJ DHAL AKNPD8359E ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4years,1months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 SAURABH SINGH ZCCVC1234D ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2016 Left No

2015-16 SAVYAS ACHI CUWPS9608A ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,7months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 SEEMA SRIVASTAVA BLBPS13982 ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 7years,4months 2015 Left No

2015-16 SHAILESH TIWARI AEHPT9090G HEAD OF DEPT 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 2years,3months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 SHASHAN KGOEL ANAPG6564E ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,1months 2015 Left No

2015-16 SONENDRA SHARMA FSIPS6438H ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2years,3months 2016 Left No

2015-16 SUMIT PANDEY AUEPP8010F ASST PROFESSOR 2006 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 9years,7months 2015 Left No

2015-16 UJJWAL BHARADWAJ BGYPB0849K ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,4months 2015 Left No

2015-16 VIKAS DHAWAN AFBPD4061N PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,4months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 VIMLESH MISHRA BNPPM5348L ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,11months 2015 Left Yes

2015-16 VINJAYS INGH VPSBH2979S ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,1months 2015 Left No

2015-16 VIVEKANAND SINGH DRUPS7749E ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,3months 2015 Left No

2016-17 Dr. BHUPENDRA PRAKASH SHARMA BNBPS9440K ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2years,0months 2016 Left Yes

2016-17 Dr. PRASHANT KUMAR ABCDE1234A ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,6months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Dr. RAKHI SHARMA CBIPS3870B ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT First Year/Other 7years,4months 2017 Left No

2016-17 Mr. AKANKSHA ZODE ABDPZ0482D ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 0years,1months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. AKKENAPALLY VIJAY AUQPA8119G ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,3months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. ASHISH KUMAR BRLPK0202R ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,7months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. AYUSH kumar SRIVASTAVA FDFPS5733H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,0months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. DEBABRATA DEBNATH BRMPD6659L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,3months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. GANESH C AMEPG3606L ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. GEETANJALI PANCHAL AYRPP4952H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,0months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. ISAI SURYA PRAKASH CORPP4640G ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,4months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. JITENDRA ANAND ABSPA3396A ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2015 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 3years,4months 2018 Left No

2016-17 Mr. KUMAR PANKAJ BZOPP7050F ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 5years,2months 2019 Left No

2016-17 Mr. MAHD ZIA AAPPZ7202G ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1years,5months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. MANISH KUMAR SHARMA CNCPS0967H ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,5months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. MUNJA KARNAKAR BWMPM7376N ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 0years,7months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. NAVDEEP SINGH CVWPS0701H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 0years,5months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. RAVI TEJESVI VALIVETI AKLPV1950B ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,2months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. RITESH SRIVASTAVA BTAPS2961L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,6months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. SAJAL PAHARIYA BELPP0504E ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,5months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. SANJAY SINGH FQWPS8777K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,0months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. SARA VARGHESE AGGPV9763P ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 0years,0months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. SHIKHA CHOUKSEY ATDPC5571G ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,3months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. SUNIL PRABHU BFWPP9220B ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,3months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. TUSHAR BADULE CACPB9853N ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,6months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. VISHAL DHAREPPA DHAREPPAGOL BMZPD0071L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,1months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr. YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA AJFPG8394M ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 2years,0months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Mr.ASHISH SINGHVI DSSPS9714N ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,0months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. ANKITA AGARWAL AUAPA1402C ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 4years,9months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. ASHA TEJA BHATTARUSETTY BUOPB9360D ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,3months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. BHANUMATI PANDA ASDN12345S ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT First Year/Other 13years,0months 2020 Left No

2016-17 Ms. DIVYA AGARWAL ATHPA6456C ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,5months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. EETI JAIN ABWPE5252B ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 1years,0months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. JAYATI GULATI BAUPG6645Q ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,10months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. LUBNA ANSARI ARIPA9177H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,5months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. MOHAPATRA LEESA BHEPM3704P ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,4months 2016 Left No

2016-17 Ms. NEHA GUPTA BQSPG1638M ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1years,7months 2017 Left No

2016-17 Ms. PRIYANKA CHAWLA AIBPC8851C ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 1years,8months 2016 Left No

2017-18 ABHINAY SINGH FEBPS3506B ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 1years,1months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK BJDPA0847A ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1years,6months 2017 Left No

2017-18 AJEET SINGH BNXPS7630B ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING 1years,4months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 ANIL SINGH BIZPS3824B ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT First Year/Other 8years,9months 2017 Left No

2017-18 ANKUR SAXENA AXBPS1485K ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2010 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,7months 2017 Left No

2017-18 ANKUR SRIVASTAVA AZPPS1330K ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 6years,4months 2016 Left No

2017-18 ANUJ RAWAT AWEPR9544G ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,7months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 ARUN KUMAR BEOPK6241L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,9months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 BHAWNA GUPTA BTZPB1173N ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,9months 2020 Left No

2017-18 BHUMIKA PATHAK CMTPP4640L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 1years,3months 2017 Left No

2017-18 GARIMA MITTAL AYRPM6149H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 1years,4months 2017 Left No

2017-18 GARIMA RANA BGIPR7058R ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,8months 2016 Left No

2017-18 GARIMA SINGH ARTPG8341Q ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 1years,4months 2016 Left No

2017-18 GAURAV KESARWANI DNDPK4802H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2017 Left No

2017-18 GAURI KATIYAR ANOPK9292K ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 8years,0months 2019 Left No

2017-18 HIMANI SHARMA ALEPG6891N ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 7years,6months 2017 Left No

2017-18 JAYA TRIPATHI AKRPT8970F ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT First Year/Other 5years,4months 2014 Left Yes

2017-18 KAVIT ASINHA CFWPP0571M ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,6months 2017 Left No

2017-18 MALLIKA GANDHI ALKPM6007G ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,3months 2016 Left No

2017-18 MAYANK TYAGI BAUPT5530M ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 1years,2months 2017 Left No

2017-18 MD RASHID MAHMOOD AKWPM0987E ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 6years,2months 2017 Left No

2017-18 MOHAMM ADARIF AECPA6951Q ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,9months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 MONIKA TAMTA ASAPT8323P ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 1years,5months 2017 Left No

2017-18 MUKUL PATHAK BWBPP6252M ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,9months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 NEETI VARSHNEY AHFPJ3699C ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 4years,4months 2017 Left No

2017-18 PRITEE GUPTA AIIPG1917N ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,5months 2017 Left No

2017-18 PRIYANKA PATNAIK APSPP7574D ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 8years,9months 2017 Left No

2017-18 PROMIK ASINGH FXBPS7998G ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 1years,5months 2017 Left No

2017-18 RAKESH DUBE AEQPD1343D HEAD OF DEPT 2013 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 4years,9months 2017 Left Yes

2017-18 RASHMI GUPTA ALIPG7163K PROFESSOR 2008 FT First Year/Other 7years,11months 2016 Left Yes

2017-18 SAFDAR AMINI BCHPA1193E ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,4months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 SIMMI GURWARA AEDPG5452K PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 0years,10months 2017 Left Yes

2017-18 SRINAGESH MAVILATI CGMPM8200N ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,1months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 SURENDER SINGH BVVPS2722R ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT First Year/Other 12years,10months 2020 Left No

2017-18 TALAKOKULA VISALAKSHI AFIPT0390K HEAD OF DEPT 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 0years,10months 2017 Left Yes

2017-18 VINEET KANSAL ABCPK1285A DIRECTOR 2013 FT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 4years,5months 2017 Left Yes

2017-18 VIPUL PATHAK BNEPP5142A ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING 0years,9months 2017 Left #N/A

2017-18 VIVEK CHAUDHARY ATUPC4491Q ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 0years,9months 2017 Left No

2018-19 Dr. ARUNESH Kumar YADAV ASQPK6929E ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 8years,9months 2020 Left Yes

2018-19 Dr. MONIKA BHATNAGAR AIWPB8427G ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 9years,0months 2020 Left No

2018-19 Dr. PREETI TEWARI ADYPT6587G ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,10months 2019 Left Y

2018-19 Dr. PUSPENDRA kumar SHUKLA AZHPS1344M PROFESSOR 2010 FT First Year/Other 9years,3months 2019 Left Yes

2018-19 Dr. RUBINA SHAHIN ZUBERI AALPZ5471B ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 3years,0months 2018 Left Yes

2018-19 Dr. SANJAY MISHRA AJCPM3213A PROFESSOR 2013 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,4months 2017 Left Yes

2018-19 Dr. SHAKTI PRAKASH AIRPP3717C PROFESSOR 2017 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1years,3months 2018 Left Y

2018-19 Dr. VANITA GARG BGWPG0763P ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,0months 2019 Left Y

2018-19 Dr. VINAY KAKKAR ANNPK4394D PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 3years,8months 2016 Left Yes

2018-19 Miss SHWETA RATHOUR AXKPR5186K ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1years,1months 2014 Left N

2018-19 Mr. AADIL AHMAD APAPA9659N ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,3months 2018 Left No

2018-19 Mr. ABHISHEK SINGH VERMA AFTPV0059A ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 6years,11months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. BC PRUDHVI TEJA AWSPT6634K ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,6months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Mr. DHARMENDRA kumar AGRAWAL AFMPA4298P ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,3months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Mr. DINESH CHANDRA AAAPC0525A HEAD OF DEPT 2016 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 3years,3months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. GURUSHARAN SINGH CWIPS0743L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 1years,8months 2017 Left N

2018-19 Mr. GYANENDRA PRASAD SAHU FGIPS6013J ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,5months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. HRADESH KUMAR PACHAURI BAEPP2707E ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 3years,2months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Mr. JAGARLAMUDI VENKATESWARA RAO AVAPJ0416A ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Mr. JITENDRA KUMAR ECUPK7926R ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2years,3months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Mr. JITENDRA SINGH CQXPS2009A ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2015 Left No



2018-19 Mr. JUGUL KISHOR GUPTA ALPPK0108H ASST PROFESSOR 2009 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 8years,10months 2018 Left No

2018-19 Mr. KUNAL Kumar SINGH COIPS6930M ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 6years,3months 2020 Left No

2018-19 Mr. KUSHAL PAL SINGH FJMPS0271K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,2months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Mr. LALAN Krishna VERMA AAGPV7043N ASST PROFESSOR 2011 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 7years,3months 2018 Left No

2018-19 Mr. LAVANGI MANOJ KUMAR AJJPL5398L ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Mr. MANEESH KUMAR SHIVHARE BMKPS2340L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,7months 2016 Left No

2018-19 Mr. MANISH RAI BAEPR5626Q ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 5years,9months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. MANVEEN SINGH CHADHA AKJPC1779P ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 6years,4months 2018 Left No

2018-19 Mr. MINTU SINGH EQXPS0503R ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2016 Left No

2018-19 Mr. MOHD TAUHEED AIRPT3349J ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1years,11months 2015 Left No

2018-19 Mr. MUKESH KUMARJHA APEPJ6794H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 3years,11months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. NITIN KATHURIA BOHPK8449H ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 3years,6months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. NOOR UL ISLAM AAUPI0960M ASST PROFESSOR 2012 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 6years,10months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. PANKAJ KUMAR AYHPK2565K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 3years,9months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. PRASHANT Dev YADAV ABDPY2896E ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 3years,1months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Mr. PRASHANTA KUMAR PRADHAN AYMPP0202F ASST PROFESSOR 2010 FT ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 8years,3months 2018 Left No

2018-19 Mr. PUNEET SAINI DCNPS9273K ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,2months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. RAJNEESH KUMAR GAHLOT AYEPG6006A ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 5years,11months 2018 Left No

2018-19 Mr. RAMESH GONEPPANAVAR BCGPG3760G ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Mr. RATHIN DUTTA AWCPD9585H ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,8months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Mr. RAVI Bhushan SHARMA AAAPS7833H PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1years,7months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Mr. ROSHAN LAL KAIWART CMNTK8849J ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,5months 2015 Left 0

2018-19 Mr. SACHIN GOEL ANPPG3215M ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 4years,11months 2020 Left No

2018-19 Mr. SACHIN KUMAR ATZPK2712K ASST PROFESSOR 2017 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2 years,7 months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Mr. SATYENDRA NATH SINGH DAJPS8575Q ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 0years,7months 2016 Left No

2018-19 Mr. SURENDER SINGH BVUPS2722R ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT First Year/Other 12years,10months 2020 Left N

2018-19 Mr. VIKAS SARIN ATVPS5538F ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCEINCE & ENGINEERING 0years,3months 2017 Left N

2018-19 Mr. VIPUL BHANDARI BLUPB6727P ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT CIVIL ENGINEERING 2years,7months 2018 Left No

2018-19 Mr. VIVEK TOMAR AIRPT2233K ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 11years,10months 2020 Left No

2018-19 Mr. YAKU BALAM AVSPA3624R ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 1years,9months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Mrs. NEHA AGARWAL CANPS1596L ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 2years,7months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Mrs. PRAGYA SINGH CECPS7964D ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 1years,10months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Ms. BHANUMATI PANDA AMLPP0503C ASST PROFESSOR 2007 FT First Year/Other 13years,0months 2020 Left N

2018-19 Ms. GAURI KATIYAR ANOPK9892K ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 2011 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 8years,0months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Ms. KALPANA HAZARIKA ABKPH4624A ASST PROFESSOR 2008 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 11years,10months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Ms. KONSAM DEVI GANGA RANI BQQPK6335K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 3years,11months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Ms. KRITI BAURAI AYNPB0657K ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 3years,4months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Ms. MAHAMAYA DESAI BRPPD6573E ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,6months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Ms. NEETUA RORA SHARMA ALKPA3631L ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 1years,2months 2015 Left No

2018-19 Ms. NIHARIK ASINGH CXOPS0266D ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 2years,3months 2015 Left No

2018-19 Ms. NILAKSHI GOEL BAJPG1616G ASST PROFESSOR 2014 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 5years,8months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Ms. PALAK GOUR CAKPG2988R ASST PROFESSOR 2018 FT COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 0years,11months 2019 Left N

2018-19 Ms. PALLAVI K ASMPP9901B ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 3years,5months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Ms. PREETI SINGH DQQPS5527B ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 4years,4months 2019 Left No

2018-19 Ms. PRIYANKA RANI GARG BRYPR5991K ASST PROFESSOR 2013 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,10months 2016 Left No

2018-19 Ms. RUCHI YADAV AIZPY2144C ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 2years,5months 2018 Left N

2018-19 Ms. SHALINI Chandra ANAND ACCPC8382R ASST PROFESSOR 2016 FT MASTERS IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 1years,10months 2017 Left No

2018-19 Ms. TORAN KAPOOR ALAPT5745L ASST PROFESSOR 2015 FT FIRST YEAR/OTHER 2years,8months 2018 Left No

Total Years 570

No. of Faculty 183

Average


